HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3676

By COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

February 5

1	On page 6 of the printed bill, line 23, delete "alternative fuel" and insert "compressed natural
2	gas".
3	In line 24, after "entities" insert "for use in motor vehicles" and delete "alternative fuel" and
4	insert "compressed natural gas".
5	In line 25, delete "alternative fuel" and insert "compressed natural gas".
6	In line 27, delete "alternative fuel" and insert "compressed natural gas".
7	